NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO. 241

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 16 FEBRUARY 2018   
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 02)
Ms N V Mente (EFF) to ask the Minister of Health:
What was the total number of doctors at each (a) hospital and (b) clinic (i) in (aa) 2000, (bb) 2005, (cc) 2010 and (dd) 2015 and (ii) as at 1 February 2018?
NW262E 
REPLY:

(i) (aa)	2000 – No data available from PERSAL
(bb)	2005 – No data available from PERSAL
(cc)	2010 – Information indicated on Table (Annexure 1)
(dd)	2015 – Information indicated on Table (Annexure 1)

(ii) 2018 Information indicated on Table (Please note that some of the facility names are not the same every year)				
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